
Version: 20180221

Instructions:  Please complete this form in its entirety.  Fax completed form to 215-367-5431 or email to sales@trcelectronics.com.  Upon receipt of completed form, a TRC
Electronics' Sales Representative will con�rm your sales order via email within 1 business day.

Payment Method

Comments:

Ship Via

Line #

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Quantity Manufacturer’s Part # Extended PriceUnit Price

Merchandise Total:

*Note: We do not ship via US Postal Service

Shipping and Handling
Shipping charges are calculated at time of shipment.
A copy of your invoice will be emailed at time of shipment.
www.trcelectronics.com/terms

Sales Order Form

Company Name

Address 1

Buyer’s Name

Address 2

City State Zip Code

Mailing Address

Date

Telephone #

Email Address (Required)

Purchase Order # (Optional)

Billing Information

Company Name

Address 1

Ship To Attention

Address 2

City State Zip Code

Ship To Address *

Account #

Expiration Date

Cardholder’s Name

Authorized Signature

Security Code
Payment in Advance (via wire transfer or check in advance)

Credit Card

UPS Ground UPS 3 Day UPS 2 Day UPS Next Day

Other:

Visa Master Card American Express
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